JTS35  Series Gas Discharge Tubes
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Gas Discharge Tubes
Page 1/5
Description
Gas discharge tubes (GDT) use noble gasses enclosed in
ceramic tubes to provide an alternate circuit path for
voltage spikes.The ceramic envelope and with nickel

JDT Fuse Industrial Co., Ltd
JTS35 Series Gas Discharge Tubes
Part Number System
Page 5/5
 Revised 08/19/25
Quantity &Packaging CodeNo.
JTS35 1000 pcs/reel
Packaging
1000pcs/reel
10000pcs/carton 2000pcs/box
075 = DC Spark-over Voltage 75V
3=3 electrode device
5=5mm diameter
A=Axial Leads,N=No Leads,S=Surface Mount,T=T-shaped Leads
JT = JDT Gas Discharge Tube
JT S  3 5  -  075
JDT Fuse Industrial Co., Ltd
JTS35 Series Gas Discharge Tubes